
 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Tender No.  T05-2023 

 
Brief Description 

 
Fitzroy Crossing Swimming Pool Amenities Building Refurbishment 
Works  
 

Advertisement Details  
 West Australian Newspaper 30/03/2023 
 Broome Advertiser 30/03/2023 
 Tenderlink 

 
Closing Date and Time 

Thursday 27th April 2023 – 2pm WST 

 
Respondents:                                CMT Building WA Pty Ltd 
 
 
 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

 

 
Council 

 
 

Date of Council Meeting 
 
 

25.05.2023 
 
 

Council Minute No: 
 
 

63/23 
 
 

Awarded To 
 
 

CMT Building WA Pty Ltd 
 
 

Contract Value 
 
 
 

$372,732.76 (incl GST) 

 


